
Installation Instructions

YAMAHA XSR 900

HEADLIGHT GUARD

Product Reference - 13223

Kit Contents

1 x Headlight GuardA

1 x RH BracketB

1 x LH BracketC

4 x M6 - 10 Button ScrewsD

4 x M4 WashersE

4 x M4 - 8 Button ScrewsF

4 x M6 - 30 Button Screws (USA use Only)G

4 x Mounting Spacers (USA use Only)H
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